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Working With Words (p.6)

Read and Write the Words

can                                

nap                                

cat                                 

man                               

jump                               

and                                

not                                

I                                   

Make sentences with the words below

1. can
                                                             

2. I

                                                             

3. and 

                                                             

4. cat 

                                                             

5. not
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Dictation

Pam Ran

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. Who is the story about?                                  

2. What number is Pam?                                    

3. What color is Pam's hair?                                

4. What can Pam do?                                       

5. How many kids? (Turn to page 11.)                             
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Summary

Pam Ran

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Dictation

Sam Can Nap

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. Who is Sam?                                             

2. Where is Sam?                                           

3. What color is Sam?                                      

4. What can Sam do?                                       

5. Why can't the boy nap?                                       
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Summary

Sam Can Nap

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Working With Words (p.20)

Read and Write the Words

bat                                

dad                                

tag                                 

map                                

sad                                 

am                                  

go                                   

we                                   

Make sentences with the words below

1. can
                                                             

2. go

                                                             

3. too 

                                                             

4. we

                                                             

5. bat
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Dictation

Tag

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. What is the story about?                                 

2. What are the pigs' names?                               

3. Where are they?                                          

4. What do they do?                                         

5. Who got tagged first?                                     
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Summary

Tag

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Dictation

At Bat

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. Who is at bat first?                                      

2. Who is at bat first?                                      

3. What can they do?                                       

4. Where are they?                                          

5. What sport do you like?                                        
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Summary

At Bat

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Working With Words (p.34)

Read and Write the Words

in                                  

run                                

sit                                  

fit                                  

big                                 

bag                                

dig                                 

miss                               

Make sentences with the words below

1. in
                                                             

2. run

                                                             

3. sit 

                                                             

4. big 

                                                             

5. play

                                                             

13



Dictation

Can Jim Fit?

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. What is the story about?                                 

2. Who ran in first?                                        

3. Who is Tim?                                             

4. Who is Min?                                             

5. Why did the animals run out of the hat?                    
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Summary

Can Jim Fit?

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Dictation

Big Max

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. What is the story about?                                 

2. Who is big?                                              

3. What did Big Max do first?                               

4. What can Big Max do?                                   

5. What do they do?                                              
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Summary

Big Max

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Working With Words (p.48)

Read and Write the Words

sad                                

clip                                

flag                                

class                               

black                               

glad                                

do                                  

plan                                

Make sentences with the words below

1. sad
                                                             

2. good

                                                             

3. glad

                                                             

4. do

                                                             

5. have
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Dictation

Clip, clip!

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. Who is the story about?                                  

2. Why is Matt sad?                                         

3. Where is Matt?                                           

4. Does Matt like his new hairdo?                           

5. Do you like his new hairdo?                                   
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Summary

Clip, clip!

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.

20



Dictation

Flag Can Do It

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. Who is Flag?                                             

2. Who calls Flag?                                          

3. What color is Flag?                                      

4. What can Flag do?                                       

5. Why is Flag glad?                                               
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Summary

Flag Can Do It

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Working With Words (p.62)

Read and Write the Words

what                                

fast                                 

sit                                  

lick                                 

ant                                 

dig                                 

lift                                  

little                                

Make sentences with the words below

1. what
                                                             

2. very

                                                             

3. it 

                                                             

4. in 

                                                             

5. help
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Dictation

Big Cats

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. What does a big cat sip?                                 

2. What can the big cat do?                                

3. What can you do?                                        

4. Do you like cats?                                         

5. Where can you see the big cats?                             
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Summary

Big Cats

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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Dictation

Ants, Ants, Ants!

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Q&A about the Story

1. What is in the hill?                                      

2. Where do ants dig?                                      

3. What color is the ant?                                   

4. What do the ants lift?                                    

5. Do you like ants?                                               
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Summary

Ants, Ants, Ants!

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

                                                            

Write down the things you see in the picture.
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